
Class No.: 14/15/16

Amateur Competiton

Speed and Handiness

Finish

Start

Table: C

FEI RG / Art. 239/263

Approx Height: 115/125/140  m

Speed: 350  m/min

Length: 500  m

Time Allowed: 86  sec

Time Limit: 172  sec

Obstacles: 10

Efforts: 11

Penalty Seconds:

Jump-Off:

Length: 0  m

Time Allowed: 0  sec

Time Limit: 0  sec

CSI3* Pforzheim 2013
80 x 80

Course Designer
Christian Wiegand (GER) 

Hans Dussler (GER)

Klaus Schumacher (GER)

9

8

3

4

7

1

5a

2

6

10

5b


